
 
 

 
Cambridge City Council Meeting Announcement and Agenda 

Monday, July 1, 2024 at 6:00 PM 
Cambridge City Hall, 300 3rd Avenue NE 

 
Members of the audience are encouraged to follow the agenda. 

Agendas are available on the table just outside the Council Chambers door. 
 

Tentative 
Time 

Agenda Item 

6:00 pm 1. Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance 
  
6:02 pm 2. Approval of Agenda 
  
 3. Swearing in of Detective Johnson and Police Officer Gregorich 
  
 4. Consent Agenda 
 A. Approval of Regular City Council Meeting Minutes for June 17, 2024 (p. 3) 
 B. Draft May 2024 Financial Statements (p. 10) 
 C. Approve Road Closure for Steve’s Tire 50th Anniversary (p. 80) 
 D. Approve bid for replacement of CFD Command Vehicle (p. 90) 
 E. Approval for hiring one part time employee for Northbound Liquor (p. 98) 
 5. Work Session 
 A.   Stormwater Presentation (p. 99) 
 B.   2024 Housing Study Presentation (p. 116) 
 6. Unfinished Business 
  
 7. New Business 
 A. Street Art contest at Art Fair (p. 316) 
 8. Mayor’s Report 
 A.   Summary of LMC Annual Conference  
 B.   4th of July Fireworks 
 9. Council Concerns 
  
 10. City Attorney’s Report 
  
 11. City Administrator’s Report 
 A.   Call for Election Judges 
 12. Adjourn 
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Notice to the hearing impaired: Upon request to City Staff, assisted hearing devices are available for 
public use. Accommodations for wheelchair access, Braille, large print, etc. can be made by calling 
City Hall at 763-689-3211 at least three days prior to the meeting.  
 
 
Unless otherwise noted, all meetings are at City Hall in Council Chambers 
 
Upcoming Meetings and Events 
Date Time Meeting/Event  
Tuesday, July 2, 2024 7:00 pm Planning Commission 
Thursday, July 4, 2024 Dusk Fireworks Display 
Monday, July 8, 2024 7:00 pm Parks, Trails & Recreation Commission 
Monday, July 15, 2024 4:00 pm Special Meeting - 2024 Budget and Levy 

Recommendations 
Monday, July 15, 2024 5:45 pm EDA 
Monday, July 15, 2024 6:00 pm City Council 
Thursday, July 18, 2024 6:30 pm Downtown Concert – 5 Minute Major 
Thursday, July 25, 2024 10:00 am Free Kids Event – Bob the Beachcomber 
Friday, June 28, 2024 5:00 pm Concert in the Park – Hard Day’s Night 
Monday, August 5, 2024 6:00 pm City Council  
Tuesday, August 6, 2024 4:00 pm National Night Out 
Tuesday, August 6, 2024 7:00 pm Planning Commission 
Tuesday, August 13, 2024 7:00 am Primary Elections 
Thursday, August 15, 2024 6:30 pm Downtown Concert – The High 48’s 
Saturday, August 17, 2024 10:00 am Art Fair 
Monday, August 19, 2024 4:00 pm Special Meeting - 2024 Budget and Levy 

Recommendations 
Monday, August 19, 2024 5:45 pm EDA 
Monday, August 19, 2024 6:00 pm City Council 
Thursday, August 22, 2024 10:00 am Free Kids Event –Bounce Houses in the Park 
Friday, August 30, 2024 5:00 pm Concert in the Park – The Crown Jewels 
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 6:00 pm City Council 
Wednesday, September 4, 2024 7:00 pm Planning Commission 

 
 
 
 
  


